
TSO Subscribers enjoy:
l The best seats at the best price l Priority access to special 
events and additional concerts l Flexible ticket exchanges l 

Anniversary Offer - Presale Access to Renée Fleming: Voice of Nature

J O I N  T O D A Y !

S U B S C R I P T I O N  P R I C I N G 

LEVEL RATE

Platinum * $900

Sapphire ** $330

Gold $270

Silver $230

Bronze $190

Child/Student $125

Wheelchair accessible and Companion seats are available at every 
price level

*Platinum level subscriptions are $300 and require an additional $600 donation 
per seat to the TSO Annual Fund, totaling $900. 

**Platinum and Sapphire subscriptions are exclusively available to full season 
subscribers.

To purchase your subscription(s), please visit our website, call, 
or visit our office: 507 North Calhoun St

Subscribe by June 30 to get the best seats and access to the 
Renée Fleming Presale!

4 5 t h  a n n i v e r s a r y  g a l a

Renée Fleming: Voice of Nature
Saturday, January 17, 2026

International superstar soprano Renée Fleming brings her 
legendary talent back to Tallahassee to celebrate our 45th 
Season.Her ethereal voice has echoed from the world’s leading 
opera houses to the Silver Screen, and now is your opportunity 
to hear her live!

Inspired by her GRAMMY® Award-winning album, Voice of Nature: 
the Anthropocene, this program explores the powerful 
intersection of humanity and nature through song and an 
original film created by the National Geographic Society.

Subscribe TODAY to get access to the exclusive presale

* Please note that this concert is not part of any 25-26 subscription package.

Cheers to 45 !
Your TSO has a fantastic season planned for our 

anniversary. Subscribe today and enjoy a season of 
unforgettable performances, world-class artists, and 

cherished memories!

Season Opener!
Saturday, September 13, 2025

Evren Ozel, Piano

Opening Piece: 
Conductor’s Choice

MOZART
Piano Concerto No. 23 

RACHMANINOFF
Symphony No. 2

Classical Prodigies
Friday, October 17, 2025 
Amaryn Olmeda, Violin

MENDELSSOHN
Violin Concerto in E minor

MOZART
Symphony No. 41, “Jupiter”

Program additions: 
Conductor’s Choice

Handel’s Messiah
Friday, December 12, 2025 at 7:30pm

Sunday, December 14, 2025 at 3:00pm

Vive la France!
Saturday, March 28, 2026
Nicholas Canellakis, Cello

RAVEL
Le Tombeau de Couperin

SAINT-SAENS
Concerto for Cello No. 1 

RAVEL
Bolero

Finale: Conductor’s Choice

s e a s o n  f i n a l e

Radiant Romance
Saturday, May 2, 2026
Michelle Cann, Piano

LISZT
Piano Concerto No. 1

STRAUSS
Death and Transfiguration

Program additions: 
Conductor’s Choice

Hollywood for the Holidays!
Saturday, December 20, 2025
3:00pm and 7:30pm
Amy Owens, Soprano

A magical concert featuring 
music from beloved holiday 
films, including White Christmas, 
Home Alone, It’s a Wonderful Life, 
Elf, and more

CHOOSE YOUR HOLIDAY CONCERT
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TSO Subscribers enjoy:
l The best seats at the best price l Priority access to special 
events and additional concerts l Flexible ticket exchanges l 

Anniversary Offer - Presale Access to Renée Fleming: Voice of Nature

JOIN TODAY!

SUBSCRIPTION PRICING 

LEVELRATE

Platinum *$900

Sapphire **$330

Gold$270

Silver$230

Bronze$190

Child/Student$125

Wheelchair accessible and Companion seats are available at every 
price level

*Platinum level subscriptions are $300 and require an additional $600 donation 
per seat to the TSO Annual Fund, totaling $900. 

**Platinum and Sapphire subscriptions are exclusively available to full season 
subscribers.

To purchase your subscription(s), please visit our website, call, 
or visit our office: 507 North Calhoun St

Subscribe by June 30 to get the best seats and access to the 
Renée Fleming Presale!

45th anniversary gala

Renée Fleming: Voice of Nature
Saturday, January 17, 2026

International superstar soprano Renée Fleming brings her 
legendary talent back to Tallahassee to celebrate our 45th 
Season.Her ethereal voice has echoed from the world’s leading 
opera houses to the Silver Screen, and now is your opportunity 
to hear her live!

Inspired by her GRAMMY® Award-winning album, Voice of Nature: 
the Anthropocene, this program explores the powerful 
intersection of humanity and nature through song and an 
original film created by the National Geographic Society.

Subscribe TODAY to get access to the exclusive presale

* Please note that this concert is not part of any 25-26 subscription package.

Cheers to 45!
Your TSO has a fantastic season planned for our 

anniversary. Subscribe today and enjoy a season of 
unforgettable performances, world-class artists, and 

cherished memories!

Season Opener! Saturday, September 13, 2025
Evren Ozel, Piano

Opening Piece: 
Conductor’s Choice

MOZART
Piano Concerto No. 23 

RACHMANINOFF
Symphony No. 2

Classical Prodigies Friday, October 17, 2025 
Amaryn Olmeda, Violin

MENDELSSOHN
Violin Concerto in E minor

MOZART
Symphony No. 41, “Jupiter”

Program additions: 
Conductor’s Choice

Handel’s Messiah Friday, December 12, 2025 at 7:30pm
Sunday, December 14, 2025 at 3:00pm

Vive la France! Saturday, March 28, 2026
Nicholas Canellakis, Cello

RAVEL
Le Tombeau de Couperin

SAINT-SAENS
Concerto for Cello No. 1 

RAVEL
Bolero

Finale: Conductor’s Choice

season finale

Radiant Romance Saturday, May 2, 2026
Michelle Cann, Piano

LISZT
Piano Concerto No. 1

STRAUSS
Death and Transfiguration

Program additions: 
Conductor’s Choice

Hollywood for the Holidays! Saturday, December 20, 2025
3:00pm and 7:30pm
Amy Owens, Soprano

A magical concert featuring 
music from beloved holiday 
films, including White Christmas, 
Home Alone, It’s a Wonderful Life, 
Elf, and more

CHOOSE YOUR HOLIDAY CONCERT
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2025-2026 CONCERT SEASON

CELEBRATING

YEARS!

CHEERS TO 45!

507 North C
alhoun Street l

 Tallahassee, FL 32301
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